1:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:45PM
3:15PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:45 PM
7:15PM
8:00 PM

8:30 PM
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IPDA Draw
Round 1
IPDA Draw
Round 2
IPDA Draw
Round 3
Dinner Break
Quarters Draw
Quarters
Semis Draw
Semis

Finals Draw

Finals

NIPDA1

NIPDA 2

NIPDA 3

NIPDA 4

NIPDA 5

NIPDA 6

Arkansas Novice Relays
Master Schedule
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