## **Arkansas Novice Relays**

## Master Schedule

1:30 PM	IPDA Draw	
2:30 PM	Round 1	NIPDA 1
2:45 PM	IPDA Draw	
3:15 PM	Round 2	NIPDA 2
4:00 PM	IPDA Draw	
4:30 PM	Round 3	NIPDA 3
5:00 PM	Dinner Break	
5:30 PM	Quarters Draw	
6:00 PM	Quarters	NIPDA 4
6:45 PM	Semis Draw	
7:15 PM	Semis	NIPDA 5
8:00 PM	Finals Draw	
8:30 PM	Finals	NIPDA 6